Woretn's ForemosT QUTEITTER

Hunting « Fishing - Outdoar Gear

April 25, 2013

Via U.P.5. Qvernight Delivery

City of Rapid City
Altention: Connie Ewing
300 Sixth Street

Rapid Cily, SD 57701

Re: First Amendment to Agreement by and betwasn the City of Rapid City ("City") and
Cabela's Retail, Inc. ("Cabela's} (the “First Amendment”)

Dear Ms. Ewing:
Pursuant to section 10 of the First Amendment, enclosed is Cabela’s check made payable to
the City in the amount of $81,885.95. Also enclosed for your infarmation is a copy of the

Setlement Statement from the sale of the land.

Please do not hesitate to contact Kenl T. Kelsey at {308) 255-2807 with any questions.

Sincerely,

anncn R, Pittam

Faralegal

Cne Cabela Drive
Signcy, NE 69160
(308) 255-2589

Enclosures (2)



011 0282741

CaBebns. 011 0282741

INVQICE # DATE GROSE AMT LIsC CHECK #282741 NET AMT
042313 4/33/13 B1l,88%,95 .00 ATTN CONNIE EWING bUp T 81,8B5.95
B1,885,35 .00 21,885.95

THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND, VOID FEATURES AND MICRGQ PRINT ON FRONT

O Bl (Bbank. 011 0282741

Havre, Mantana 59501 .
ONE CABELA DRIVE 24 Hour Banking 1-800-673-3558 929
SIDNEY, NEBERASKA 69160

YOID AFTER 1YEAR FROM ISSUE DATE

Pay
_ **+xw+iighty-One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Five Dollars and Ninety-F-  pDagg CHECK AMOUNT
ive Conta
TO THE 04/25/13 GeawwwwuwkwwBl, HB5.95
QRDER
OF 96515 CITY OF RAPID CITY CABELA'S/D
30 SIXTH S5t
RAPID CITY 80
87701

sy .

Kdvrtwnari1zep S1GHNATURE

O dB 7L b RO92R0LE5LIE L50080GE 23 261




ALP Page 4 of 4

baing taken.

Eor further information regarding the official version of any of this Code of Ordinances of ather
documents posted an this site, please contact the Munigipality girsctly or contact American
Legal Publishing toli-froe at B00-445-5568.

& 2013 American Legal Publishing Gerparation

legal.com
1.800.445 8588,

http://www.amlegal.com/nxt/gateway.dll/South%20Dakota/rapidcity _sd/title3revenueandfin... 5/7/2013



- e — e = ML ARR A DR o, THODZ8Y .

Y, kAT ALNT OF HOUGET] ANT LN “mf
SETTLEMENT STATEMERT

First American Thie Company of South Dakota, LL

807 tt, Rushmore Road Ste 100

P.0. Bax 8181

fé%%f?ﬁ'g _:38057?0'. U TORTGAGE INTURANGE CASE HUMBER:

FINAL ‘ | e

B RGTE  Tha form 13 frmished 15 give you 3 Hatement of Bciual sathemart costs. Amaunts paid to and by the setiement agenl e shon.
llems masked P 0.5, )" were paid outsice the clozing, they arg shawn hire fd informational purposes and are Act chaled in 1he totals.

0. faaMB OF BORROWER: FAE Holdings 415563R LLC

11 “Sowy uwwg

" F USAN UMEEM,

ADDRESS OF IORROWER:
£ RARE SFRELUER T T dghaa’s Wholkahla Inc, T m
ADDAESS OF EELLER: One Cabsia Drive
e o SOy, NE D . a— — e ——— )
K. MopE OF ENDER:
ADDRESS OF WENDER; ~
"G, PROBLATY LGGATION: i - - e e
Rapid City, 80 57701
Pennington Gaunty 634562

Mombership Interest in Clsanyary Cirdle, LLE :
Eirst American Tike Company of South Daketa, LLC
801 Mt Rushmore Rosd 5te 100, P.O, Box 8181, Rapid City, 50 57701

SHTILEMENT AGENT:
FLACE OF SETTLEMENT: |

L SEVTLRMENT CATE; 252012 FROAATION DATE: _ DISBUASEMENT DATE _
e GUMHARY. OF EORACYRRY TRANSACTION K, SUMMARY OF SEWLER' TRANSALTION

b A
i IR0 GROSE AMOUNT QUE FROM BORROWER:

b —— e

AU, GRO3S AMOUNT DUE TO SELLER :

Ti0)  Boriradd Sales Prica T
302, PwianaiPropany

Sectiement Chacges ta Barawer (e 1400)

1. GostaelSabesPrice . . ...
| 202 Persoral BIGPATY . e o]

L

L1 S

e -i—_ 1

™1,650,000,00,

T i

o RDUSTMENTY RoR ITEMS PAG BT

AD{VATMENTS FOR TEMS FeiD B SELLER IN ADVANCE:

6. CityfT et Thees

1408, _ Cily/Tewn Taxes

107, County Tasas [ 467,  Consry Tanes
Aspassments D408 Assemaments.
i R
[0 e —

MR e iz

113 A M. R

TR L o -
] B LAk S -

1970, GROSH ANOUNT DUE FROM BORASWIEK: [ 420,  GRo3s AMBUHT DUE TO SELLER; |
{200, AMQUNTE PAID BY OR [N EEHALF OF BORROWER: 500.  REDUCTIONS IN AMOUNT DUE 70 SELLER:

201, Dwpogit or Exest Money . _lepr.  Excess deposit {see inmnutians) ) 1
302, Prncion] Amouny of New Loands) 507, _ Sefliemenl charges fo Seler (e 1460)

. S

Exlegig lounish ixan bectie
Pavan ol that mangage loan o

104,

205.

‘...zq}_%m_ﬁi'm.}.ﬁﬂzu-_k!ﬁ§9.!l!&*.lz..,,_-_...r.._._{iqi-

&N&.

Payoll of second Mengaae ¢

__ub, . : 1§96 012 RE Tax dadsy
-1, — i 7.
. ' R
. X ; 408, U -
o ADJUSTMENTE FOR A EME UNFAD RY SRALERC AQJUSTMENTS PO ITEMG UNPLID Y §ELLER: L,
eu¥0._ GiyTown Taxe 510. City/Towen Tints .
i Counk $11_ Counly Yanes OIS fe DTSN3 1157656
__212. Assassments B2 Mssesments _ - T
13, 3. '_;NGTE: Tha Iﬂﬂluprqud;é"'m T ....,.._.....,,.._...._‘_
Fn . e =
T T ) A1E “usigie lax of §74.780.02 . T
et s i1, -
8T - . .
- 1318 S
T EIL - . e '
T PAID BYIFGR BIRROWER: ' 520, TTAL REDUCTIONS W AMOUNT GUR sl 21220098
EAGH AT SETTLEMENT FROWTD BORROWER: TG00, CASM AT AETTLEMERT TO/FROM SELLER: _ — ]
3t Gross amount dur Hom Boriawer (Mot 138 180), Groo amountdue tg Salee e 4z0) 1 1aSIIN006
o302 lews nmoynl pald byltor Borrowd (Wow 220) L 807, _ Lesx reduction I urniauld di Seter e 520 | 212.280.08
303 CAsA (i) FROM) (D TO)BORROWRA: 603 CasW {Z)FROM) (] TD}SELLER:




& SETTILEHENT CHARGES |

L 00 TOTAL SALESIBROKER'E COMMISSION:  ~

Py
BAEED O FRIGE 51,850,540, U paorRom |

........ DIVIFION OF SOMMISSON (LINE 150 A FOLLOWS: ; T TR TLEMENT

701, % 55500 00w Colgwal Banka: Faal Esaie . i ] -

T0e 5 R A6 ow MERAK of Rapw iy B I
:‘mzqsl o Lemmmsion paid o seflement N I

e Tae on Commisgion
. _ggg___l_?gms FAVANLE (N CONNESTIHWITH LEAN: _
61 Loan Ongmation Fae " % et e

__abz,__ipan Dldcpur Fee

Hﬁ',! Abﬂfll!ll FII

9! .‘ erdeg Iruﬂe;:'han Ffe

‘g_qg' Mangage lMurmr.l Appﬂl:a!icn Fr.:'-

807, Assurhption Fax

T 90r interesi From
WOT. Moagsss laswn

203 i b e i o e "

W - [ R

ms' - AT TET . B I e LT T L PR SR

l 4000, RERFRVES DEPOSITED WITH LENOER: -

1001,  Hazard Ingyranca "'“':"",'.f'_ﬁ..’ per manih - .
1D0Y, Mongage Inkurance nomrs @S Pt it
ooy, Cly Progerly Tanes nnine. @ § s ool

1004 Counly Propeny Tises monks 3 3 pud monlh

JO05,  Annual Ay e __ . mmonita - k) it Mumh

marts & ¥ PR L., 8 .

oy i ¥

[

. ....!F... PR .. PO

oy mnih

| 1100, TITLE CHARQER:

Loy, Sewement of C-lu:lﬂg Fee 1o Ficsl Amaresn Tite Comnlry 01 5O

1102 Ab:trlt'l or Tile Eelﬂ:h .
o Tina Exsrination

1104, This Ingufsnch Sinder

e e

S
75300

1105 Drucvn| Praparats

106 Moy Fass

1107, Ansnay's Fany

[nmkones AL HAM MRS

1108, _Illln Insurancy

1 FanAnedan Tmn Company of 5.0,

L ,__Q'Lns.f’a Coverae__
AL

Mdﬂ Ay liemy 'll“hlﬂ

§ 13500000

[ 1200, SEVERNMENT RECORDING AND TRANSFER CHARGES: _

120\ Rlvcnrdm Fe_ts'_ Duds

Tifoz GityCownly TamStamas

" Release &

Madgagr s

1203, Sla'.n TaﬂStlmps N Mungages
T e e N
12m v avumer e v 1T .k BBl = ——
L1300, ADDHTIONAL SE SE'ITI.EMENT CHAR‘GES' o FOC. .
131 Survey e LTI
162 Cgtiesecion e, ..
- 1:}(_3;!.__ P, g 4t 110 - T o e i+ i e o]
. 1:_\94 N:'ﬂ.ﬁf."”“ Wai Ea_g___ hu F|I‘l|Amnc.n Thie € ulSD.

‘I':!BT

HDD TDTAL SEI"I'LEMENT CHARGES (Erder on birw 703 Jarclion J - and - Ly 883, ’l:hﬂﬂ Jq

1 hava careludy reviewsd dae HUIGH1 Saniaman SLRirmanl 1nd b2 B bt of oty kiswiedr and baliel. & i 2 brur 3nd s owaie iammen) of AR Hegistd #A2 Siibursemans made on
aty sgeoant o by me iy fanvackan, | urher cenity Wt | hwe meraoed & 200y of ths HUO 1 S2nkamant SIS

‘s Wholssel ing. M

Nienhueser, V.5

St d

\“_.' ot HUD1 Satharant Baateman) wiich | have prapoied w 2 e 2nd atcuhzle 20C00n: of (G Uansactan. | hiv shyiie] orwill con the hmit 40 bt Gilarsid in sccomdanzy

atwmanl
.

N o

Firs! Amgrigen Tiie Co

WARKING: & o3 o griena
omiads ek Toile vl LS,

wny &f Jennh Dakota. LLE

e
oy Feclion 1007 and Sacyen 101,

Agent

R 7

ngly makce Muise KiIEmlely U P Uninis Siples o this or sny aimdar form. PandiSs upde eavvieton d indude 2 fne and imprasnTmen), For

Cle

REVIEWED/APPROVED
CABELA'S LEGAL DEPTA4#

s



